Avenimon	James Ten	ASSIGNME	NT (Office) MSIG	Detaffine	5/9/19@9.27or
rom (Person): stimated Cost	0	of	Bill to:	Dinerranc	**
	TTP RES/OD RES/EV	A I'VNV I WV I C			
	ticle No:			Insured: S	MA 18909
	vs Co			Tel: 98	50 9666
of .	566 V	vood lands	Road		
	1 VPCP 1868160	+	Claim No:	604502	1 th 2 th
Sum Insured:	1.1 1		Excess:		
Make of Veh:				D.O.A.	30/08/2019
Client's Record)	100		2,020	
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS				Endorsement:
Date/Time; 9	33cm05/9/19	Person Contacted:	Winnie	Vehicle	THOUR
`					
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (3)	male 1			
	JC 44262-X				
	SMA 1890G -X			5	
06/9/190	3.27/ reuse	1 to Jown	yn Tay v	12 mariner	•
	"				
	-				

2.0

O /	ASSI	GNMENT		# 1010 # U
From: Date:	5/09/2019	Veh No: PC 44262	Yr Regn: 20/	1/16
F-ACT OF STREET AND	51041-0.1	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / I		
Estimated Cost:	,	Truck / Trailer or		
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY			8H c.c	6690
To Inspect Vehicle No: PC 4426	2	VALUE COL	A/C: Insured / S	VVI
at Workshop m/s Connect 3	1	111510	T/Radio: Insured / S	
of 566 woodlands Rosa	O		**************************************	
Insured:		Eng/No: LZYTCTD	62 F1064164	
Policy No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair/ Poor / Burn		
Claims No.		Steering: Injorder / Jammed / Leaker		
Sum Insured: Excess:				
(Client's Record))			-
Make of Veh: 10 am (waiting winnie 0 98	7		11822.5	
	50 4666		11	
(Policy Condition)	N/S O/S	R:BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ.	A / MIC / OUTSIL / DID /	SUMI
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	N/S U/S	TOYO / YOKO or	FIRMAX	John 7
repair at the time of inspection.			10-S	
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear R/Bal.	70.00
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Y		R/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Y		L/Bal. S mm	D.O.I. 5/9//	mm a
Est. Nepairs.	es or No	D.O.A. 30/8/19 Survey held at COMMO		1
Luiii Suiii.	es or No	Curroy mond an		
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS LUP			S / N/S / U/C / Roofte	op or
Date: Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected of	lue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	alia ti (C. 1 +2150 2 1 /	1 (1.6)	
MV-190K 731	9/19 Finalize	Confirm \$3150, 3 days (WARR)	
(Red \$ 3370, 5	(%) / /n	diserte		
	- 1 1			
RECEIVED 2 3 S	EP 20/9 /	23/9/2019		
VEOF14FD F 0.0	THE THE STATE OF T			
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Repor	ł.	Days Of Repair: 3		
Bla his : Final Report		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?		nosurvey no. or mp.	Transportation:	120
	Add Fe	e; Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI	11
2)		: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Formst: MER-TP	29	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Report Formst: MER-19 Lump Sum / JPD: 13 3150		: Weel end 18		
///		tur=1	TOTAL	161
			1	101

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Jowyn Tay Mei Ling

Date:

06 Sep 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SMA1890G

TP Vehicle No

: PC4426Z

Accident Date

: 30/08/2019

Make

: YUTONG ZK6938H

Assignment Date

: 05/09/2019

Date of Inspection : 05/09/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3.00

Inspection At

: CONNECT3 (HQ)

566 WOODLANDS ROAD SINGAPORE 728697

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	;S\$	6,470.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	4,520.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	4,520.00

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

(1	The vehicle is	economical/not	economical	for	repair.
---	---	----------------	----------------	------------	-----	---------

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis. (X)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submit	ted Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	04 Sep 2019 16:05	3.0.03.310.33.77.00.5	05 Sep 2019 09:27 Assign				New Assign Cancel Case	4	
	Main	R	eference	CI	aim Details	Docume	ents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				ſCre	ated by insu	rer)	
Insured: Main Clair	mant:	The Contract of	HIA MIN, ID: SZ		el: +6596438644 Co. Reg. No.: 200	4			
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	PC44			ate of Loss:	30/0 [43	8/2019 09:00 Months and 10 Date (Man Yr)]	Days From LTA	
Claim Typ	e:	TP /	504502	P	olicy/Cover Note I	9VPCP1868160 (Com Coverage: 30/05/201 29/05/2020		(Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SMA1	SMA1890G		Policy No. (Claimant):		5067952939-04		
							\$500.00		
Repairer:		Conne	ct3 (HQ) 566 Woo	dlands Road,	728697 Woodlan	nds - Tel: 98509666			
Handling I	insurer:	6643 1	insurance (Singa 3071	pore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: +	-65 6827 7888 [Hand	dled by Jowyn	Tay Mei Ling	
Claimant's	Insurer:		Income Insuranc	e Co-operat	ve Ltd (HO) - To	el:			
Adjuster:						[Imm.Advice d	ue 06/09/20	1101	
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured)	: SHIN V	VOOSUN (33 / Male) , NRIC: 0	1601226U, Tel	: +6594877570 Email:	50.00		
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	on WP.	Survey appt 05/09 Liab: unclear. Ag	/19, 10am. (Owner waiting, Ma	anual assigned to LKK v	ia email 04/09	/19. (Manual	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compo	se Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this c	ase.				10071	Compo	oc case Hall	
B ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s			View All	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete	
Due Da	57: 1 100 TO	Type Task (iroup Subject	Handler	Assigned By			On Done?	

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 September 2019 4:59 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Cc:

Ong Zi Hui; Helene Phua; Winnie Chua

Subject:

Survey Request - Manual Assigned

Attachments:

GIA REPORT.PDF

Importance:

High

Request for pre repair inspection for accident involving PC4426Z & SMA1890G (MSIG) on 30/08/19

Manual Assigned

Dear LKK,

Refer to the email below, please arrange survey the vehicle. Survey appt 05/09/19, 10am. Owner waiting.

We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment

Thank you & Best regards, Crystal Lee Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey) D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg









A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Crystal Lee

Sent: Tuesday, 3 September, 2019 11:43 AM To: Winnie Chai <connect3winnie@gmail.com> Cc: Ong Zi Hui <zihui_ong@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: Survey for PC4426Z (TP)

Dear Winnie.

Follow-up with our tele-conversation.

Survey appt confirmed 05/09/19, 10am. Owner waiting.

Thank you & Best regards,

Crystal Lee

Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg









A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Helene Phua

Sent: Monday, 2 September, 2019 5:14 PM

To: Crystal Lee <crystal lee@sg.msig-asia.com>; Ong Zi Hui <zihui ong@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: FW: Request for pre repair inspection for accident involving PC4426Z & SMA1890G (MSIG) on 30/08/19

Have a great week ahead!

Helene Phua

Admin Assistant, Claims Services

D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg









A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Helene Phua

Sent: Monday, 2 September, 2019 5:13 PM To: 'Winnie Chai' < connect3winnie@gmail.com> Cc: Jowyn Tay < jowyn tay@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: RE: Request for pre repair inspection for accident involving PC4426Z & SMA1890G (MSIG) on 30/08/19

Hi,

Thank you for your selection.

We will proceed to assign MSIG In-House Surveyor via Merimen at our end and update you upon confirmation.

Please do not contact them directly to prevent confusion. Any arrangement or appointment of surveyor must come from MSIG.

Please be informed that our surveyor will also be conducting a post repair inspection within the stipulated timeline under the protocol.

Have a great week ahead!

Helene Phua

Admin Assistant, Claims Services

D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg 🕡 🎯 🛗

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Winnie Chai [mailto:connect3winnie@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 2 September, 2019 2:46 PM

To: Helene Phua < helene phua@sg.msig-asia.com > Cc: Jowyn Tay < jowyn tay@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: Re: Request for pre repair inspection for accident involving PC4426Z & SMA1890G (MSIG) on 30/08/19

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Hi Helena

We would like yr in house to attend the survey.

Thanks

On Mon, Sep 2, 2019 at 2:19 PM Helene Phua < helene phua@sg.msig-asia.com > wrote:

Hi.

We refer to your email dated 02/09/2019.

Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:

- 1) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 2) Formteam Consultancy Pte Ltd
- Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd 3)
- 4) STA Inspection Pte Ltd
- 5) Appraisal VP Pte Ltd

100045.7					
6)	A	13	1		14
(1)		11100121	med	Consu	I fortic
10.5 1	2.3	uwi i	UUL	Consu	11/4/11/2

7) MSIG In-House Surveyors

This Fast-Lane settlement option is for clear-cut liability which MSIG will expedite offer @ 100% with express payment. Priority will be given to those opted for our in-house surveyor

To facilitate an expeditious claim settlement, we hope you are agreeable for the above surveyor to be the SJE (Single Joint Expert).

If not, you may wish to nominate any of the 10 surveyors listed below as the SJE, depending on their availability:

 Kalvin Ang 	6) Chow Bo Xiong
Kenneth Kong	7) E C Looi
3) Marcus Chua	8) Daniel Chan
4) Ng You Han	9) Victor Png
5) Gary Soon	10) Samuel Phun

In your response, please also provide us a list of 10 surveyors as your nominated SJE, regardless of whether you agree or disagree to our above nominated SJE. We may consider appointing one of your nominated SJE in case of any of our nominated SJE is not available.

NB:

(a) *Fast lane settlement is not applicable for cases that liability is in dispute*

(b) If both of us could not agree with each other's list of nominated SJE, we may still proceed to appoint a motor surveyor to conduct a pre repair survey & post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under the NIMA protocol.

We have created a dedicated motor survey mailbox for your motor survey request and pre-repair inspection. Please contact us (MSIG) by clicking this link: motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com

Have a great week ahead!

Helene Phua

D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Winnie Chai < connect3winnie@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 2 September 2019 9:03 AM To: Claims <<u>claims@sg.msig-asia.com</u>>

Subject: Request for pre repair inspection for accident involving PC4426Z & SMA1890G (yr insured) on

30/08/19

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Morning

Attached is the GIA report for yr ref.

Pls kindly assign yr surveyor down for the survey.

Thanks

Winnie Chai

Connect3

HP:9850-9666

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

Winnie Chai Connect3 HP:9850-9666

Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

From:	Winnie Chai <connect3winnie@gmail.com> Monday, September 23, 2019 9:22 AM</connect3winnie@gmail.com>
Sent:	
То:	Steve Chen (LKK Auto)
Subject:	Re: PC4426Z Finalize
Yes, please proceed	
On Mon, Sep 23, 20	019 at 9:13 AM Steve Chen (LKK Auto) < SteveChen@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Dear Winnie,	
Kindly refer our fi	nalize \$3150.00 (L/S, before GST). 3 repair days.
Kindly confirm.	
Thanks	
Best Regards,	
Steve Chen Assistan	at Automotive Assessor
LKK Auto Consulta	nts
Phone: 6256 3561 Et	mail: SteveChen@lkkauto.com fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Ind	ustrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID:	272G	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	PC4426Z	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Sep 2019	
Vehicle Make:	YUTONG	
Vehicle Model:	ZK6938H AUTO	
Primary Colour:	Multicolor	
Manufacturing Year:	2015	
Engine No.:	ISB67E525022171422	
Chassis No.:	LZYTCTD62F1064164	
Maximum Power Output:	95	
Open Market Value:	\$104,669.00	
Original Registration Date:	20 Jan 2016	
First Registration Date:	20 Jan 2016	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,234.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(學)	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	19 Jan 2026	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$35,332.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$22,509.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$22,509.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Sep 2019

ОК

MHH119115370 / Hua Hong Pte Ltd - Sungel Kadut ENTRY DATE & TIME: 02/09/2019 06:41 SUBMITTED BY: Jerleen Tang Chu Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
CHARLES THE PROPERTY CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/09/2019 08:41
Date Of Accident	30/08/2019 09:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ROBINSON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	PC4426Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BT&TAN TRANSPORT PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	200205272G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93229966
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YUTONG
Model	ZK6938H AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	BUS
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5067952939-04
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE KIM HUAT @ LIM HAI TIONG
NRIC No	S1318754A
Date Of Birth	18/05/1958
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/03/1981
Driving Experience	38 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81212298
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

NA

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

ambulance?

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

NO

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

15

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMA1890G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 7

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the cialma process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Pulleyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance compunies to reputaliste policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (CLA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parries
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you havely consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent itsat:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the obtroral insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my braurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insureris) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insureris) who have insured vehicle[s] Involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) ol:
 - (i) processing, narrating and/or adulting with my claums including the settlement of the claims and any secestary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - (fiii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclasure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mult packages); end/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) at insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/ere permitted to collect, use, discluse and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers of agentisfine buding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to complie claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. westigation and management in present and all future daims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
 - (f) to all securers and/or any other third parties that asyst in evalveting, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for equiplying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time.

Dilver's Stanisture

(Wariver is not the palleyholder)

Usic & time:

Jereon

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NAIL/PIN NO.

SKETCH PLAN

明

A= PC4426Z B= SMA 1890G

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE

On 30/08/19 (09: 10W	13. 1 NO	s driving	My	bus	904	4267	
VI - 100 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	IN COM	1600	Mr. Charles Land	Cala mai		164		
partien.	THO THE	live	x nit	01/10	My	MO	funk	RH
								_
					_			_
								-100
								_
								_
							_	
decime the face rong par	ticulars are true in	every gesfect.		\ <u></u>				

Driver's Signature

Jenean

Reporting Centra Personnal's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray mainting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confumation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

566 Woodlands Road (Mandai Estate) Singapore 2869 Poroval from Insurance Company Tel: (65) 9850-9666 Email: Connect3winnie@gmail.com

Roc: 53360061L

CONNECTS

GST : 53360061L

Signature:

Date:

QT19/PC4426Z/TPC-555

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd	
4 Shenton Way	
#21-01	
SGX Centre 2	
Singapore 068807	

* discount 10% of parts.

QUOTATION

Dear Sir,

Cost of Repair to Vehicle PC4426Z

With reference to the above-mentioned, we are pleased to quote as follows:-

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE (S\$)	AMOUNT (S\$)
1.	Front RH headlamp	1	1,450.00	1,450.00
2.	Front RH driver side black panel guard X $\mathcal R$	1	950.00	950.00
3.	Front RH bumper / 00	, 1	1,650.00	1,650.00
4.	Check wiring	1	/ 20.00	20.00
5.	Labour charges	1	730 1,200.00	1,200.00
6.	Spray painting	1	700 1,200.00	1,200.00
	Minor	Sa.	SUB-TOTAL	S\$6,470.00

Price before 7% gst

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Winnie Chai HP: 9850-9666 Steve (LKK) WIL 147. L 5/9/19 -10%

L/S 10.00 am 2520

Rn AL My L-1420
3940

3 c/y L/S-3152

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19015720/EQD3N2

Date:

27/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

9VPCP1868160

Claimant

PC4426Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SMA1890G

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

30/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 604502

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

PC4426Z

Make & Model:

YUTONG ZK6938H, 6.7 D (M) 20/01/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No:

ISB67E525022171422

Reg. Date:

Multi-colour

Chassis No: Odometer:

LZYTCTD62F1064164

161510 km

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**

6690 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

11 R22.5

Rear Tyre Size:

11 R22.5

Front Left Side:

Firemax 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Firemax 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Firemax 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Firemax 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,050.00	2,520.00	1,530.00	37.78
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,420.00	1,420.00	1,000.00	41.32
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,470.00	3,940.00	2,530.00	39.10
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,150.00		
(S\$)	6,470.00	3,150.00	3,320.00	51.31
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	452.90	220.50	232.40	51.31
Nett Amount (S\$)	6.922.90	3.370.50	3,552,40	51.31

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/09/2019

Date Inspected:

05/09/2019

Inspected At:

Connect3 (HQ)

566 Woodlands Road Singapore 728697

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 27 Sep 2019)

Parts: N/A YUTONG ZK6938H 6.7 D (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for PC4426Z)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended F	Parts
---------------	-------

No.		Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT RH HEADLAMP	Cut	1,450.00 F	*1,300.00 FL
2	4		*FRONT RH DRIVER SIDE BLACK PANEL GUARD	Repair	950.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT RH BUMPER	Dented	1,650.00 F	*1,500.00 FL
	nchise	part. L=ListIt	emDisc.	O . T . + - 1 (OC)	4.050.00	2.800.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items 0.	Sub Total (S\$) 00/10.00% (S\$)	한	280.00
			Т	otal Parts (S\$)	4,050.00	2,520.00
			Report was unsubmitted during this pri	nt-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			90000
1	CHECK WIRING	New	20.00	20.00
2	LABOUR CHARGES	New	1,200.00	700.00
3	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,200.00	700.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,420.00	1,420.00
	Repo	rt was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >